Mprem
NULLN
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MongHuK
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NToro 3a
npuém
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MeHto Ana geTein 12 neT ncrapue

HanmeHoBaHue
6noaa

Kawa monoyHasa
«[ py)+(6a»

Macno cnuBo4YHoe
Yaii c MONOKOM
Coip

Xne6 nweHUYHbIn

Canat n3 cBexux
nOMWAOPOB 1 OTYpLOB
Cyn c 6060BbIMMU

TedpTenn pbibHbIE

KaptogenbHoe niwope ¢
MOPKOBbIO
Kucenb

Xne6 nuweHnYHbIn

Xneb6 pXxaHoli
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n34.,3aneyeHHblie B
Tecte
KedupKomnot n3

CyXopyKTOB

Mynaw

MakapOHbl OTBapHbIe
HannTok 13 WunoBHUKa
Xneb6 nweHNYHbI’

Xneb6 pXxxaHoli

3aB nponssoAcTBa
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onoaa

250\7

20
200
15
100

100

300\25
80\40
180\5

200
100

100

100

200

60\ 40
220\8
200
80

70

MuieBble BEWECTBA

Benkun

7,88

0,10
1,44
3,95
7,9
21,26

0,78

10,06
9,67
3,29

0,00
7,9
6,6

38,30

9,39

0,53
9,92

16,39
7,98
0,67
6,32
4,62
35,98

105.46

Xnpbl

10,79

16,5
1,43
3,99
1,00
33,71

4,42

5,86
7,31
6,88

0,09
1,00
12
26,67

11,47

0,06

11,53

17,15
6,65
0,27
0,80
0,84
25,72

97,62

Yrnesoab

41,92

0,16
11,23
0,00
48,3
101.62

3,74

40,76
14,59
20,45

17,44
48,3
33,4
182.87

26,89

21,14

48,03

2,75
48,91
28,99
38,64
23,38
142,67

475.19

OX,

SHepreTwny ﬂI:LI

eCKOSH N rHIM!
LEHHOCTb * Typbl

299,91 210
149,51

61,51 301
52,59

2455

809.02

60,45 15
270,14 65
166,10 87
162,03 177
73,97 308
2455

193,38

1181.73

252,66 262
85,68 310
338.35

231,83 96
297,1 227
127,47 319
196,40

135,37

988.17

3317.26



